

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.14

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2076/2013

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 20884/2011 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 11-01-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nidhi, AOR  
Mr. Mohit Girdhar, Adv.  
Mr. Sarthak Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Saif Ullah, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

There is no representation on behalf of appellant.

Adverse orders are deferred.

List the matter next week.

(SWETA BALODI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)